
FIBER TECHNICIAN’S KIT

 

CONTACT INFO

Customer Service Representatives are available from 8 AM to 6 PM EST.

 

 
Headquarters

800 Airport Road

Annville, PA 17003

 

888.644.6075

www.tvcinc.com

TVC - DELIVERING PRODUCTS, KNOWLEDGE, SERVICE AND EXPERIENCE. 

Turn your smart device into a fully 

automated fiber inspection solution. Get 

fast and consistent test results, thanks to 

the probe’s auto-center, auto-focus, auto-

capture and auto-analysis capabilities.

Fiber Inspection Probe 

FIP-435B Wireless

Bring optical testing capabilities to 

your Android™ or iOS smart device.
Optical Micro Power Checker

MPC-103X 

Pinpoint faults visually. The pocket-size 

visual fault locator shines a bright red 

light at the exact location of the fault on 

singlemode or multimode optical fibers.

Visual Fault Locator 

FLS-140

TK-FIP-MPCX-MSO 

Part #

www.tvcinc.com

TVCFTK0617

FIP-435B: Fiber Inspection Probe: fully automated and wireless

FIP Tips: FIPT-400-FC-SC: FC-SC bulkhead tip, FIPT-400-U25M: universal patch cord tip for 2.5 mm ferrules, FIPT-400-U25MA: 

universal patch cord tip for 2.5 mm ferrules (APC), FIPT-400-SC-APC: SC APC tip for bulkhead adapter, FIPT-400-LC: LC tip for 

PC bulkhead adapter, FIPT-400-LC-APC: LC/APC tip for bulkhead adapter, FIPT-400-U12M: universal patch cord tip for 1.25 

mm ferrules, FIPT-400-U12MA: universal patch cord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules (APC)

MPC-103X: Bluetooth Micro Power Checker: Wavelengths (850, 980, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625 nm), high-power 

InGaAs detector and LC 1.25 mm adapter, Range: -45 to 23 dBm

FLS-140: Visual Fault Locator: 655 nm laser with universal 2.5 mm sleeve and LC 1.25 mm adapter 

DELUXE Cleaning Supplies: ½ size QbE™ cube, MX cleaning pen, IBC™ brand cleaner for 2.5 mm connectors and IBC™ brand 

cleaner for 1.25 mm connectors 

Belt Holster: Soft and resistant belt pouch
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